This office EOI No: RCIL/2025/CO/BD/EOI/Training Services/01 dated 18-07-2025 

With reference to EOI No: RCIL/2025/CO/BD/EOI/Training Services/01 dated 18-07-2025,  

1) Clause 6 EMD Amount of Schedule of Events of EOI Notice to be read as follows:  

a) Rs. 48,800/- (Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) to be submitted along  
with EOI (To be submitted via online bank transfer only).  

For Online Transfer:  
RailTel Bank Details: Union Bank of India  
Account No.: 340601010050446  
IFSC Code: UBIN0534064  

Submission through Online Mode only